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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN Maestro FC 1988 R M 1.5 321511 yes

ELLIS Ethan WC Blues Cape Town 2002 R M 1.6 407117 yes

HILLEBRAND Malcolm WC UCT Cape Town 1996 R M 2.9999 386290 yes

MALULEKE Joseph EC Buffalo City 1991 R M 1.2 125085 yes

SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy 1998 R M 1.3 321447 yes

SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 1966 R M 2.9999 323326 yes

VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000 R M 1.1 345373 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

1 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 68.0 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

2. 1 002 48.0 RSA MALULEKE Joseph EC Buffalo City M yes

3. 1 003 44.0 RSA SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy M yes

4. 1 005 41.0 RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN Maestro FC M yes

5. 1 006 40.0 RSA ELLIS Ethan WC Blues Cape Town M yes

T 9 000 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

T 9 000 RSA HILLEBRAND Malcolm WC UCT Cape Town M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] South African Ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Mike Stafford

Competition manager

Penny Thompson

Technical directory

Fencing Western Cape
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Format

Participants 7 Participants

1 First round
15.12. 10:30

7 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size

5 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
28.57% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
15.12. 10:30

Table of 8

5 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] South African Ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VEITCH Renier RSA VASK Bloemfontein 1 / 4 V V V V 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
MALULEKE Joseph RSA Buffalo City 2 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
SANER Jeremy RSA Cape Fencing Academy 3 V / V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
SCHRODER Jurgen RSA VASK Bloemfontein 4 1 / 1 4 4 3 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
ELLIS Ethan RSA Blues Cape Town 5 4 / 1 V 3 1 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
HILLEBRAND Malcolm RSA UCT Cape Town 6 1 / 1 V V 1 2 13 22 0.400 -9 4.
BLAKEMAN Mitchum RSA Maestro FC 7 2 / 2 V V V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA SANER Jeremy Cape Fencing Academy 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

2 RSA VEITCH Renier VASK Bloemfontein 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

3 RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum Maestro FC 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

4 RSA HILLEBRAND Malcolm UCT Cape Town 2 5 13 22 0.400 -9 Q

5 RSA ELLIS Ethan Blues Cape Town 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 Q

6 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen VASK Bloemfontein 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 E

9999 RSA MALULEKE Joseph Buffalo City 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RSA SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

2 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

3 RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN Maestro FC 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

4 RSA HILLEBRAND Malcolm WC UCT Cape Town 2 5 13 22 0.400 -9

5 RSA ELLIS Ethan WC Blues Cape Town 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
SANER Jeremy
WC Cape Fencing Academy

RSA  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

5
ELLIS Ethan
WC Blues Cape Town

RSA   V

4
HILLEBRAND Malcolm
WC UCT Cape Town

RSA   3

 

 

3
BLAKEMAN Mitchum
KN Maestro FC

RSA  

6 *** Bye ***  

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2
VEITCH Renier
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA  

 

Piste

SANER Jeremy
WC Cape Fencing Academy

RSA   V

ELLIS Ethan (5)
WC Blues Cape Town

RSA   10

Piste

BLAKEMAN Mitchum
KN Maestro FC

RSA   13

VEITCH Renier
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA   V

Piste

SANER Jeremy
WC Cape Fencing Academy

RSA   V

VEITCH Renier
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA   10
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy 1998

2 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000

3 RSA ELLIS Ethan WC Blues Cape Town 2002

3 RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN Maestro FC 1988

Table of 8

5 RSA HILLEBRAND Malcolm WC UCT Cape Town 1996

First round

6 RSA SCHRODER Jurgen FS VASK Bloemfontein 1966

MED RSA MALULEKE Joseph (First round) EC Buffalo City 1991
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools H I K Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA SANER Jeremy WC Cape Fencing Academy 1998

Silver RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000

Bronze RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN Maestro FC 1988

Bronze RSA ELLIS Ethan WC Blues Cape Town 2002


